6. kolo ELM

24.10.2016

T) Tatran Spisska Nova Ves A
KK Tatran Sucany A

ZP Sport Podbrezova A

SKK Trstena Starek A

T) Lokomotiva Vrutky

KK Inter Bratislava A

3542

3503

3851

3486

3486

3535

T) Tatran Spisska Nova Ves A

3438

3555

3371

3522

3305

3608

PKS Kosice

T) Rakovice A

MKK Stara Tura A
MKK Slovan Galanta A
FTC KO Filakovo A
MKK Piestany A

PKS Kosice

5.0 : 3.0
3.0 : 5.0
8.0 : 0.0
3.0 : 5.0
8.0 : 0.0
1.0 : 7.0
104
45
158 50 1.0, 0.0
131 10 0.0 3 1.0
145 40 1.0 3 0.0
124 1o 0.0 1 1.0
149 4o 1.0 1 0.0
158 0o 0.0 | 1.0

15 3542 1305.0: 3.0 110 3438

Ch. Dor Pl

3 219 385 604 Rybi¢ka ml. Branislav
1 177 383 560 Sopko Pavol
3 174 379 553 Desko Pavol
6 176 373 549 Kuba ml. Martin
4 195 381 576 Rybi¢ka st. Branislav
3 202 394 596 Kuba Mikulas
1143 2295

T) Rakovice A

Pl. Dor Ch. 1s

Bajto$ Rastislav 649 403 246 2 150

Pesta Viadimir 543 380 163 3 129

Valigura Peter 600 392 208 4 150

Pedta Jan 532 360 172 5 135

Pedta Jozef 650 399 251 1 146

Klubert David 568 357 211 0 132
2291 1251

KK Tatran Sucany A

Pl.  Dor Ch. 1s

Tka¢ Jan 602 403 199 3 142

Cabuda Patrik 569 383 186 7 159

Kova¢ Milan 607 394 213 3 169

Kova¢ ml. Milan 601 373 228 3 142

Gordik Erik 584 381 203 3 146

Cabuda Jan 540 357 183 5 136
2291 1212

128 137

139 ;9

3.0

155 136

24 3503 11.03.0: 5.0 130 3555

ZP Sport Podbrezova A

480

Ch.  Dor Pl

1 219 392 611 Privoznik Tomas
3 202 393 595 Magala Roman
5 213 374 587 Varga Richard
3 172 393 565 Milan Frantiek
0 202 393 595 Sintal Boris
3 205 397 602 Ivan¢ik Marcel
1213 2342

MKK Stara Tura A

ls

. Pl.  Dor Ch.
Stefancik Marek 630 403 227 0
Balco Radovan 593 409 184 5
Kuna Erik 672 406 266 0
Kyselica Ondrej 642 409 233 0
Pasiak Tom43 642 412 230 0

672 398 274 0

2437 1414

Dilsky Tomas

163 40

1.0 | 0.0

3851 2:108.0: 0.0 30 3371

Ch.  Dor Pl

5 165 367 532 Minarech Roman
4 203 372 575 Sadlof Kamil
4 200 395 595 HvoZzdara Peter
9 157 351 508 Hochel Jén
2 213 381 594 Nemcek st. Peter
7 193 374 567 Stejskal Igor
1131 2240



SKK Trstena Starek A -36 MKK Slovan Galanta A

Pl. Dor Ch. 1s 2s 3s 4s 4s 3s 2s 1ls Ch. Dor Pl
Juris Marek 618 408 210 1 144 160 164 150 30 1.0 , 0.0 1o 136 131 140 146 2 173 380 553 Jeriga Jozef
Stankovi¢ Frantisek 590 378 212 1 137 135 174 144 ;5 0.0 3 1.0 0 165 164 143 135 7 223 384 607 Hornik Bystrik
Hrkel Milan 547 396 151 6 149 138 134 126 oo 0.0 L 1.0 40 168 145 155 163 2 239 392 631 Tumma Patrik
Kolejak Anton 547 368 179 4 145 138 147 117 5o 1.0 Lo.o 20 121 139 141 132 7 165 368 533 Kup&ok Stanislav
Dzurek Stanislav 576 392 184 3 152 132 156 136 20 0.0 Ll.O 20 155 150 168 139 2 233 379 612 Butko Jozef
Benicky Maridn 608 387 221 7 136 143 161 168 ,5 1.0 , 0.0 ;s 135 157 158 136 2 212 374 586 Poloma Zolt
|

2329 1157 22 3486 1153.0:5.0 125 3522 22 1245 2277

T) Lokomotiva Vrutky 181 FTC KO Filakovo A
Pl. Dor Ch. 1s 2s 3s 4s 4s 3s 2s 1ls Ch. Dor Pl
Mar¢ek Peter 623 391 232 1 153 147 155 168 390 1.0 | 0.0 1o 124 143 153 138 5 169 389 558 Flachbart Ladislav
Hanko Peter 597 380 217 2 131 159 159 148 3o 1.0 3 0.0 10 140 148 143 168 2 211 388 599 Telek Tamas
Ruttkay Miroslav 578 369 209 3 134 149 143 152 3 1.0 L 0.0 10 135 152 131 127 3 191 354 545 Flachbart Patrik
llovsky Eduard 580 371 209 0 155 134 150 141 3, 1.0 Lo.o 70 143 135 125 140 3 184 359 543 Baléz Ing. Atila
Adamgik Jozef 549 370 179 7 131 130 155 133 ;o 1.0 Lo.o 20 144 136 129 139 2 185 363 548 Szabd Sandor
Ruttkay Marian 559 374 185 4 124 134 150 151 50 1.0 , 0.0 10 116 139 132 125 4 162 350 512 Simon Alexander

2255 1231 17 3486 1708.0:0.0 70 3305 19 1102 2203

KK Inter Bratislava A -73 MKK Piestany A
Pl. Dor Ch. 1s 2s 3s 4s 4s 3s 2s 1ls Ch. Dor Pl
Téth Richard 571 395 176 3 140 142 162 127 oo 0.0 | 1.0 40 129 164 161 149 5 221 382 603 Miklogovi¢ Milan
Listofer Gabriel 577 379 198 1 146 140 144 147 ;5 0.0 3 1.0 30 154 139 166 170 1 221 408 629 Dubrava Simon
Har&arik Michal §§£E 73?87 715.367 787 71757771745 717467 71%87 10 70707 L 597 30 717597 71?37 716717 }2777 727 72732 737737 §:19 Har&arik Marek
Fabry Jozef 592 388 204 3 152 138 151 151 15 0.0 Ll.O 30 153 152 140 141 4 207 379 586 Tanglmayer Karol
Kadlub David 608 407 201 3 164 134 157 153 55 0.0 Ll.o 20 166 137 169 147 4 211 408 619 Cech Libor
Varga Tibor 603 381 222 0 148 158 166 131 40 1.0 , 0.0 oo 127 154 134 146 2 173 388 561 Gocky Peter

2348 1187 18 3535 901.0:7.0 1503608 18 1270 2338

Tabulka zapasov celkom

Zap. Vyh Rem. Preh. Skére Priemer Body
1. ZP Sport Podbrezova A 6 5 0 1 37.0:11.0 3563 10
2. T Tatran Spisskd Novd Ves A 6 5 0 1 32.0:16.0 3533 10
3. FTCKO Filakovo A 6 3 2 1 28.0:20.0 3403 8
4. TJ Lokomotiva Vratky 6 4 0 2 26.0:22.0 3316 8
5. T) Rakovice A 6 3 1 2 28.0:20.0 3440 7
6. PKS Kosice 6 3 0 3 24.0:24.0 3409 6
7. MKK Slovan Galanta A 6 3 0 3 19.0:29.0 3375 6
8. MKK Piestany A 6 2 1 3 26.0:22.0 3412 5
9. KK Tatran Su¢any A 6 2 0 4 20.0:28.0 3377 4
10. MKK Stard Turd A 6 2 0 4 18.0: 30.0 3284 4
11. KK Inter Bratislava A 6 1 0 5 16.0: 32.0 3457 2
12. SKK Trstena Starek A 6 1 0 5 14.0: 34.0 3323 2
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Tabulka zapasov doma

Zap. Vyh Rem. Preh.

o
o

ZP Sport Podbrezova A 4 0
T) Lokomotiva Vrutky 3
PKS Kosice 3
T) Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A 4
MKK Stard Turd A 3
KK Tatran Sucany A 4
FTC KO Fil'akovo A 2
T) Rakovice A 3
MKK Slovan Galanta A 2
KK Inter Bratislava A 3
SKK Trstend Starek A 3

2

MKK Piestany A

O F F P P P NN W Ww Ww
o O O O P B O O O O o

0
0
1
1
2
0
1
1
2
2
2

Skore

29.0:3.0
19.0:5.0
17.0:7.0

19.0:13.0

15.0:9.0

17.0:15.0

11.0:5.0

14.0:10.0

8.0:8.0

11.0:13.0
9.0:
5.0:

Tabulka zapasov vonku

Zap. Vyh Rem. Preh.

N
=
=

MKK Piestany A

FTC KO Fil'akovo A

T) Tatran Spisska Nova Ves A
T) Rakovice A

MKK Slovan Galanta A
ZP Sport Podbrezova A
T) Lokomotiva Vritky
PKS Kosice

KK Inter Bratislava A
SKK Trstend Starek A
KK Tatran Sucany A
MKK Stard Turd A

w N W W W WwN DM WN DS D
O O O OO0 R, LB NN NN
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15.0
11.0

Skore

21.0:11.0
17.0:15.0

13.0:3.0

14.0:10.0
11.0:21.0

8.0:8.0

7.0:
7.0:
5.0:
5.0:
3.0:
3.0:

17.0
17.0
19.0
19.0
13.0
21.0

Priemer

3651
3375
3394
3506
3352
3478
3466
3485
3247
3524
3421
3263

Priemer

3449
3388
3547
3425
3407
3519
3296
3414
3434
3290
3327
3262
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